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Level 7 - Child A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/27/2010Marin Catholic High School
Mike Nichols

675 Sir Francis Drake Boulevard
Kentfield, CA 94904
(530) 332-9907   (530) 332-9908 Fax
3/27/2010 - 3/28/2010

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shyan Phillips7127
Pacific West

9.600 9.350 9.5509.125 37.625
1 3 7 1 1

1

Charissa Chou7139
West Valley

9.275 9.500 9.4259.300 37.500
2 1 3 3T 2

2

Taylor Miranda7108
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 9.000 9.3509.525 36.700
8 5T 2 6 3

3

Julia Endicott7109
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.925 9.3759.225 36.475
5 7 4T 5 4

4

Lauren Dougan7103
Athletics Unlimited

8.900 8.725 9.3009.225 36.150
6 8 4T 7 5

5

Cherish Petlansky7120
GymStars Modesto

8.775 9.375 9.1508.775 36.075
9 2 8T 8T 6

6

Madison Isaak7115
Clovis

8.975 9.200 9.0008.775 35.950
4 4 8T 10 7

7

Fiona Stemmelin7102
Airborne

9.150 7.675 9.4259.550 35.800
3 12 1 3T 8

8

Logan Clagg7112
CCGI

8.675 9.000 8.8008.625 35.100
11 5T 10 13 9

9

Madeline Ravera7136
Technique

8.725 8.475 9.5008.275 34.975
10 9 11 2 10

10

Nevaeh DeSouza7101
Aerials

8.600 8.025 8.8259.200 34.650
12 11 6 12 11

11

Emerita Lopez7119
GymStars Modesto

8.875 8.450 8.9007.725 33.950
7 10 13 11 12

12

Iounona Iakounitcheva7128
Pozsar's

8.425 6.150 9.1507.875 31.600
13 13 12 8T 13

13
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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Dagen7126
Pacific West

9.050 9.250 9.7009.650 37.650
7 4 1 1 1

1

Crystal Sun7140
West Valley

9.500 9.100 9.5009.350 37.450
1 5 3T 3 2T

2T

Sydney Knott7116
Clovis

9.225 9.450 9.3259.450 37.450
3 2 2 6 2T

2T

Victoria Salem7132
San Mateo

9.100 9.700 9.4508.750 37.000
6 1 7 4T 4

4

Shasta Ayala7106
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 9.050 9.3009.100 36.725
2 6 5 7 5

5

Hannah Johnson7118
GymStars Modesto

9.175 8.450 9.4509.350 36.425
5 9 3T 4T 6

6

Julia Coss7135
Technique

9.200 8.950 9.5758.275 36.000
4 7 12 2 7

7

Chloe Chedester7111
CCGI

8.550 9.275 8.8758.700 35.400
13 3 8 11 8

8

Morgan Gifford7104
Athletics Unlimited

8.675 7.700 9.2008.900 34.475
12 12 6 8 9

9

Kyndall Vargas7138
USA Elite

8.250 8.900 8.5258.575 34.250
14 8 10 14 10

10

Katie Mathers7121
Gymfinity

8.700 7.600 9.1008.650 34.050
11 13 9 9 11

11

Holly Mundy7125
Novato

8.800 7.775 8.9508.450 33.975
10 11 11 10 12

12

Hailey Merkes7122
Gymtowne

8.900 8.225 8.7257.900 33.750
8 10 13T 12 13

13

Devin VanBurkleo7105
Auburn

8.825 6.550 8.6007.900 31.875
9 14 13T 13 14

14
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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erica Pang7131
San Mateo

9.400 9.650 9.0759.775 37.900
2 1 1 6 1

1

Megan Verceles Carr7141
West Valley

9.450 9.550 9.4759.000 37.475
1 2 4T 1 2

2

Darcy Matsuda7130
San Mateo

9.200 9.425 9.4008.375 36.400
3 3 12 3 3

3

Amanda Bowers7134
Technique

9.075 8.700 9.4508.750 35.975
5 9 9 2 4

4

Alessandra Lynn7129
San Mateo

9.150 9.050 9.0258.600 35.825
4 5 10 7T 5

5

Alexis Rezendes7113
Champion

8.700 9.000 9.2258.775 35.700
9 6 8 4 6

6

Taylor Rezendes7114
Champion

8.775 8.825 8.8759.000 35.475
8 7 4T 10 7

7

Janelle Fong7107
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 8.200 9.1759.150 35.200
10T 11T 2T 5 8

8

Jordyn Avery7123
Liberty

8.450 9.075 8.4259.150 35.100
12 4 2T 13 9

9

Sarah Brumblay7133
Santa Cruz

8.825 8.200 9.0259.000 35.050
7 11T 4T 7T 10

10

Madison Ruppert7110
Byers Roseville

8.400 8.650 8.7008.950 34.700
13 10 7 11 11

11

Madison Abell7137
USA Elite

8.675 8.025 8.6758.450 33.825
10T 13 11 12 12

12

Alene Lai7117
Davis Diamonds

8.850 7.150 8.9258.325 33.250
6 14 13 9 13

13

Anya Restivo7124
North Bay

8.100 8.775 7.7508.100 32.725
14 8 14 14 14

14


